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Contract No. 070735 CONTACT: Juli Tuson, Contract & Procurement Analyst

Project No. 101140.01 EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin 5093289600 projectinfo@plancenter.net Plancenter
2 No Response No Response No Response No Response tbevans@westmarkconst.com No Response
3 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane 509-582-7424 Network subscriber Plancenter
4 General Mechanical Eric Martin 2536278155 emartin@generalmechanical.com Contractor
5 Thompson Electrical Constructors, Inc. Sonia Billingsley 253-539-0999 sonia@thompsonconstructors.com Contractor
6 No Response No Response No Response No Response jan@keisergroup.com No Response
7 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com Plancenter
8 POT Juli Tuson 253.383.9436 jtuson@portoftacoma.com Notification only
9 Clarity Construction Inc. Greg Easley 503-912-3182 greg@clarityconstructioninc.com Contractor

10 No Response No Response No Response No Response bdavis@midcoforklift.com No Response
11 Ault Electric Jeremy Wilson 253-383-5109 jeremyw@aultelectric.com Subcontractor
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response dees@reliableelectric.biz No Response
13 DACO Corp Tammy Munko 425-251-5700 tammym@dacocorp.com No Response
14 No Response No Response No Response No Response tmarx@saybr.com No Response
15 Thompson Electrical Constructors Jeff Spahr 253-405-2088 Jeff@Thompsonconstructors.com Contractor
16
17
18
19
20
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